
NOUNS
Nouns are a person, an animal, a thing or a place.

Complete the sentences from the nouns above.

Circle the nouns.

 I play the _____.
 He ate _____ yesterday.
 The ____ is sleeping in the crib.
 She is my ______. Her name is Lily.
 The _______ smell amazing.
 His old ____ is in the ______.
Their pet is a ___. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

chips

garage drink

like

piano sister

flowers go
cat

bike

baby

seven
green

ate

2. 3. 

Write your nouns.

blue

1. 

Name _________________      Date _________
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